ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN ITALIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2025

The following Candidates are declared to

April; 2025 :-

S.NO.AER/2025/ 5‘7&

have Passed the
Examination for the Advanced Diploma in Italian Language held in

Name of Candidate
Name of Father

Marks Obtained

(Out of 400)

24014118001
24014118002
24014118003
24014118006
24014118009
24014118011
24014118012
24014118014
24014118015
24014118016
24014118018
24014118020

24014118021

T 6%

ABHAT DOGRA
VIJAY PRAKASH DOGRA

ALIN SAGAR
RAJENDER KUMAR SAGAR

ARIYA GUPTA
MR. VINOD GUPTA

GUNJAN
HARISH CHAND

KRISH DUBEY
ARUN KUMAR DUBEY

MANOJ THAPA
GOPAL THAPA

MEENAKSHI
LALIT KUMAR

NIKHIL JHA
SHRI RAM JHA

PRADEEP JOSHI
MADAN CHANDRA JOSHI

RAVI
LATE SH SATVIR SINGH

SHEETAL
BIJENDRA SINGH

YUKTI SACHDEVA
NEERAJ SACHDEVA

AYUSH KUMAR VERMA
RANJIT PRASAD VERMA

P

252

220

226

241

181

228

131

218

305 WITH DIST

213
270
218

174

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ADVANCED DIPLOMA

IN ITALIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2025

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

24014118004

24014118005

24014118007

24014118008

24014118010

24014118013

24014118017

24014118019

ASHMIT CHAUDHARY
MANOJ KUMAR

BHARAT KUMAR
SURENDER KUMAR

HITESH SINGH SENGAR
YATINDRA KUMAR SINGH

KARTIK CHAUHAN
JAI KISHAN

LAKSHYA SINGH CHHONKER
VIRENDER SINGH

NANDINI PARASHAR
SUSHIL KUMAR PARASHAR

SANGAM TIWARI
ARVIND KUMAR TIWART

TUSHAR CHAUHAN
CHANDERPAL SINGH

FAILED

FATILED

FAILED

FAILED

FAILED

FAILED

FATLED

FATLED

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS) CONTROLLE
Delhi, the
-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction,

discrepancy is noticed.
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