## UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

## ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN ITALIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2025

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the Examination for the Advanced Diploma in Italian Language held in April, 2025 :-

Roll No.	Name of Candidate Name of Father	Marks Obtained (Out of 400)
	DAULAT RAM COLLEGE	
24014118001	ABHAI DOGRA VIJAY PRAKASH DOGRA	252
24014118002	ALIN SAGAR RAJENDER KUMAR SAGAR	220
24014118003	ARIYA GUPTA MR. VINOD GUPTA	226
24014118006	GUNJAN HARISH CHAND	241
24014118009	KRISH DUBEY ARUN KUMAR DUBEY	181
24014118011	MANOJ THAPA GOPAL THAPA	228
24014118012	MEENAKSHI LALIT KUMAR	191
24014118014	NIKHIL JHA SHRI RAM JHA	218
24014118015	PRADEEP JOSHI MADAN CHANDRA JOSHI	305 WITH DIS
24014118016	RAVI LATE SH SATVIR SINGH	213
24014118018	SHEETAL BIJENDRA SINGH	270
24014118020	YUKTI SACHDEVA NEERAJ SACHDEVA	218
24014118021	AYUSH KUMAR VERMA RANJIT PRASAD VERMA	174

Doc

W

1

fo!

Contd.P/2

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

## ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN ITALIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2025

The result of the following candidates is shown as under -

The result of the following candidates is shown as under:-				
	Name of Candidate Father's Name	Result		
	DAULAT RAM COLLEGE			
24014118004	ASHMIT CHAUDHARY MANOJ KUMAR	FAILED		
24014118005	BHARAT KUMAR SURENDER KUMAR	FAILED		
24014118007	HITESH SINGH SENGAR YATINDRA KUMAR SINGH	FAILED		
24014118008	KARTIK CHAUHAN JAI KISHAN	FAILED		
24014118010	LAKSHYA SINGH CHHONKER VIRENDER SINGH	FAILED		
24014118013	NANDINI PARASHAR SUSHIL KUMAR PARASHAR	FAILED .		
24014118017	SANGAM TIWARI ARVIND KUMAR TIWARI	FAILED		
24014118019	TUSHAR CHAUHAN CHANDERPAL SINGH	FAILED		

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the

0 3 SEP 2025

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.